ROOE. maker

OPENING NEW PERSPECTIVES

Slimline Roof Lanterns
Price list 2017

Slimline roof lanterns

**Double glazed/black frame as standard**

1500mm x 1000mm
1500mm x 1200mm
2000mm x 1000mm
2500mm x 1000mm
2000mm x 1500mm
2500mm x 1200mm
3000mm x 1000mm
3500mm x 1000mm
4000mm x 1000mm
4000mm x 1300mm
3000mm x 1500mm

£1255.00+VAT
£1489.00+VAT
£1432.00+VAT
£1885.00+VAT
£1981.00+VAT
£2069.00+VAT
£2419.00+VAT
£2482.00+VAT
£2666.00+VAT
£3049.00+VAT
£2613.00+VAT

Slimline roof lantern EXTRAS

GLAZING OPTIONS

BLUE TINT
BRONZE TINT
PRIVACY GLASS

TRIPLE GLAZED CLEAR
TRIPLE GLAZED BLUE

*size dependant

£100.00+VAT
£120.00+VAT
£190.00+VAT

£380.00-£580.00+VAT*
£480.00-£680.00+VAT*

FRAME COLOUR OPTIONS (PER UNIT)

BLACK ON BLACK (RAL9005)
GREY ON GREY (RAL7016)
WHITE ON WHITE (RAL9003)

£NO CHARGE
£100.00+VAT
£100.00+VAT

BLACK ON WHITE(RAL9005/9003) £150.00+VAT

GREY ON WHITE (rRAL7016/9003)  £150.00+VAT

CUSTOM RAL COLOURS

£400.00+VAT

3500mm x 1500mm
4000mm x 1600mm
3000mm x 2000mm
5000mm x 1200mm
6000mm x 1200mm
5000mm x 1600mm
4000mm x 2000mm
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£2864.00+VAT
£3362.00+VAT
£3064.00+VAT
£3822.00+VAT
£4169.00+VAT
£4070.00+VAT
£3864.00+VAT

Anything above stated sizes, please enquire.

Larger units require additional glazing bars,

sales advisors will advise you on this

OPENING VENTS

MANUAL WITH POLE £416.00+VAT EACH
ELECTRONIC ROCKER SWITCH £558.00+VAT EACH
ELEC CLIMATE CON/
RAIN SENSOR £720.00+VAT EACH

INSTALLATION/DELIVERY OPTIONS

FLAT PACK KIT FORM £NO CHARGE
DELIVERED FULLY ASSEMBLED* £150-£250.00+VAT

ASSEMBLED & FIXED DOWN**  £250-£580.00+VAT

*size dependant-not available in larger sizes

**size dependant-we do not assemble in Scotland.



